COUNTY

BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
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BOWIE

VUID #
2207869031
1019732002
2165068991
2171094290
1019685018
1019691442
1019627894
1155376785
1019525738
1019528939
1019702513
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March 3, 2026 Joint Primary
ELECTION

NAME
PAGE, PAMELA
SMITH, WILLIAM
FLASKA, WAYNE
VAZQUEZ, RITA
FISCHER, DWEN
CROWSON, RAY
SMITH, GENEVA
LUSTY, KATHLEEN
STEPHENS, GOLDIE
KEENER, BEVERLY
BANKS, ELLEAN
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