

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

<b>COUNTY</b>	<b>VOID #</b>	<b>ELECTION</b>	<b>NAME</b>
BOWIE	2207869031	March 3 Joint	PAGE, PAMELA
BOWIE	1019732002	March 3 Joint	SMITH, WILLIAM
BOWIE	2165068991	March 3 Joint	FLASKA, WAYNE
BOWIE	2171094290	March 3 Joint	VAZQUEZ, RITA
BOWIE	1019685018	March 3 Joint	FISCHER, DWEN
BOWIE	1019691442	March 3 Joint	CROWSON, RAY
BOWIE	1019627894	March 3 Joint	SMITH, GENEVA
BOWIE	1155376785	March 3 Joint	LUSTY, KATHLEEN
BOWIE	1019525738	March 3 Joint	STEPHENS, GOLDIE
BOWIE	1019528939	March 3 Joint	KEENER, BEVERLY
BOWIE	1019702513	March 3 Joint	BANKS, ELLEAN